York Fluid Controls Ltd
905-454-4013
Yamada® Balls
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
770550 PP770550 Ball 40C – 50MM Neoprene
770556 PP770556 Ball 25C 35MM Neoprene
770559 PP770559 Ball 80C – 90MM Neoprene
770581 PP770581 Ball 25N 35MM Buna
770584 PP770584 Ball 40N 50MM Buna
770590 PP770590 Ball 25E 35MM EPR
770596 PP770596 Ball 80E – 90MM EPR
770599 PP770599 Ball 25V – 35MM Viton
770602 PP770602 Ball 40V – 35MM Viton
770605 PP770605 Ball 80V – 90MM Viton
770627 PP770627 Ball 50C – 63MM Neoprene
770630 PP770630 Ball 50N – 63MM Buna
770633 PP770633 Ball 50E – 63MM EPR
770636 PP770636 Ball 50V – 63MM Viton
770691 PP770691 Ball 25T – 35MM PTFE
770692 PP770692 Ball 40T – 50MM PTFE
770693 PP770693 Ball 50T – 63MM PTFE
770694 PP770694 Ball 80T – 90MM PTFE
770705 PP770705 Ball 20C – 27MM Neoprene
770720 PP770720 Ball 20N – 27MM Buna
770723 PP770723 Ball 20E – 27MM EPR
770726 PP770726 Ball 20V – 27MM Viton
770736 PP770736 Ball 20T – 27MM PTFE
770931 PP770931 Ball 10T – 16MM PTFE
770970 PP770970 Ball 10C – 16MM Neoprene
770972 PP770972 Ball 10N – 16MM Buna
771524 PP771524 Ball 15T – 22MM PTFE
771525 PP771525 Ball 15N – 22MM Buna
771526 PP771526 Ball 15C – 22MM Neoprene
771978 PP771978 Ball 10E – 16MM EPR
771979 PP771979 Ball 15E – 22MM EPR
Yamada® Ball Guides
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
770994 PP770994 Ball Guide 20F – PTFE
771004 PP771004 Ball Guide 25/38F – PTFE
Yamada® Ball Receivers
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
770985 PP770985 Ball Receiver 10F – PTFE
770993 PP770993 Ball Receiver 20F – PTFE
Yamada® Diaphragms
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
770805 PP770805 Diaphragm 20F – PTFE
770814 PP770814 Diaphragm 40Y – PTFE
770815 PP770815 Diaphragm 50T – PTFE
770933 PP770933 Diaphragm 10, 15T – PTFE
770934 PP770934 Diaphragm 80T – PTFE
770971 PP770971 Diaphragm 10C – Neoprene
770973 PP770973 Diaphragm 10/15N
771083 PP771083 Diaphragm 20T
771093 PP771093 Diaphragm 5T – PTFE
771110 PP771110 Diaphragm 25T – PTFE
771254 PP771254 Diaphragm 20C – Neoprene
771255 PP771255 Diaphragm 20N
771256 PP771256 Diaphragm 20E
771257 PP771257 Diaphragm 20V
771258 PP771258 Diaphragm 25C – Neoprene
771259 PP771259 Diaphragm 25N
771260 PP771260 Diaphragm 25E
771261 PP771261 Diaphragm 25V
771362 PP771362 Diaphragm 20H
771363 PP771363 Diaphragm 25H
771372 PP771372 Diaphragm 10/15H
771972 PP771972 Diaphragm 10/15 TPO – Santoprene
771973 PP771973 Diaphragm 20TPO – Santoprene
771974 PP771974 Diaphragm 25TPO – Santoprene
Yamada® F-Series Repair Kits 1/4" Pumps
Pumper
Parts
Item

Number Model Type Kit contains the following parts
PPK25/38-
F-FV
(DP-25-38F
FLAT VALVE)
4 qty – PP771511 Valve Receiver
4 qty – PP771512 Valve Guide
4 qty – PP771513 Flat Valve
4 qty – PP771514 Valve Seat
Yamada® Flat Valves
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
771094 PP771094 Flat Valve 5T
771152 PP771152 Flat Valve 5F – PTFE
771340 PP771340 Flat Valve 15T
771513 PP771513 Flat Valve 25/38F – PTFE
771538 PP771538 Flat Valve 20F – PTFE
771586 PP771586 Flat Valve 10F – PTFE
Yamada® Guides
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
771116 PP771116 Guide 5F – PTFE
Yamada® Liquid End Suction Repair Kits 1/4" Pump
Pumper
Parts
Item

4 qty – PP643041 O-Ring
PPK25-VT (NDP-25BVT) 2 qty – PP771110 Diaphragm
4 qty – PP770691 Ball
4 qty – PP643013 O-Ring
4 qty – PP643042 O-Ring
4 qty – PP643041 O-Ring
PPK25-VV (NDP-25BVV) 2 qty – PP771261 Diaphragm
4 qty – PP770599 Ball
8 qty – PP642042 O-Ring
Yamada® O-Rings
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
640005 PP640005 O-Ring 7.5 mm x 2.0 mm B70
640017 PP640017 O-Ring 19.6 mm x 2.4 mm B70
640018 PP640018 O-Ring 20.5 mm x 2.4 mm B70
640025 PP640025 O-Ring 28 mm x 3.5 mm B70
640027 PP640027 O-Ring 28 mm x 3.5 mm B70
640033 PP640033 O-Ring 33.5 mm x 3.55 mm B70
640036 PP640036 O-Ring 35.5 mm x 3.55 mm B70
640042 PP640042 O-Ring 43.7 mm x 3.55 mm B70
640044 PP640044 O-Ring 46 mm x 3.5 mm B70
640064 PP640064 O-Ring 84.3 mm x 5.7 mm B70
640069 PP640069 O-Ring 149.3 mm x 5.7 mm B70
640080 PP640080 O-Ring 149.3 mm x 5.7 mm B70
640130 PP640130 O-Ring 24.5 mm x 3 mm B70
640132 PP640132 O-Ring 34.5 mm x 3 mm B70
640134 PP640134 O-Ring 44.5 mm x 3 mm B70
640139 PP640139 O-Ring 69 mm x 3 mm B70
642033 PP642033 O-Ring 33.5 mm x 3.55 mm V75
642036 PP642036 O-Ring 35.5 mm x 3.55 mm V75
642042 PP642042 O-Ring 43.7 mm x 3.55 mm V75
642044 PP642044 O-Ring 46 mm x 3.5 mm V75
642064 PP642064 O-Ring 84.3 mm x 5.7 mm V75
642069 PP642069 O-Ring 104.3 mm x 5.7 mm V75
642080 PP642080 O-Ring 149.3 mm x 5.7 mm V75
642132 PP642132 O-Ring 34.5 mm x 3 mm V75
642134 PP642134 O-Ring 44.5 mm x 3 mm V75
643003 PP643003 O-Ring 5.8 mm x 1.9 mm PTFE
643005 PP643005 O-Ring 7.8 mm x 1.9 mm PTFE
643007 PP643007 O-Ring 9.8 mm x 1.9 mm PTFE
643013 PP643013 O-Ring 13.8 mm x 2.4 mm PTFE
643015 PP643015 O-Ring 15.8 mm x 2.4 mm PTFE
643017 PP643017 O-Ring 19.8 mm x 2.4 mm PTFE
643018 PP643018 O-Ring 20.8 mm x 2.4 mm PTFE
643025 PP643025 O-Ring 25.7 mm x 3.5 mm PTFE
643027 PP643027 O-Ring 28.2 mm x 3.5 mm PTFE
643033 PP643033 O-Ring 33.7 mm x 3.5 mm PTFE
643036 PP643036 O-Ring 35.7 mm x 3.5 mm PTFE
643041 PP643041 O-Ring 41.7 mm x 3.5 mm PTFE
643042 PP643042 O-Ring 43.7 mm x 3.5 mm PTFE
643044 PP643044 O-Ring 45.7 mm x 3.5 mm PTFE
643064 PP643064 O-Ring 84.6 mm x 5.7 mm PTFE
643065 PP643065 O-Ring 89.6 mm x 5.7 mm PTFE
643069 PP643069 O-Ring 103 mm x 6 mm PTFE
643078 PP643078 O-Ring 139.6 mm x 5.7 mm PTFE
643080 PP643080 O-Ring 149.6 mm x 5.7 mm PTFE
643130 PP643130 O-Ring 24.4 mm x 3.1 mm PTFE
643145 PP643145 O-Ring 99.4 mm x 3.1 mm PTFE
643151 PP643151 O-Ring 129.4 mm x 3.1 mm PTFE
643167 PP643167 O-Ring 219.3 mm x 5.7 mm PTFE
683058 PP683058 O-Ring 10, 20F TFS – 13.5 mm x 3.1 mm
683996 PP683996 O-Ring 44.4 mm x 3.1 mm E70
683997 PP683997 O-Ring 45.7 mm x 3.5 mm E70
684112 PP684112 O-Ring 20.8 mm x 2.4 mm E70
684113 PP684113 O-Ring 24.4 mm x 3.1 mm E70
684114 PP684114 O-Ring 25.7 mm x 3.5 mm E70
684115 PP684115 O-Ring 28.7 mm x 3.5 mm E70
684116 PP684116 O-Ring 33.7 mm x 3.5 mm E70
684117 PP684117 O-Ring 34.4 mm x 3.1 mm E70
684118 PP684118 O-Ring 35.7 mm x 3.5 mm E70
684119 PP684119 O-Ring 43.7 mm x 3.5 mm E70
684121 PP684121 O-Ring 84.6 mm x 5.7 mm E70
684122 PP684122 O-Ring 104.6 mm x 5.7 mm E70
684125 PP684125 O-Ring 159.6 mm x 5.7 mm E70
771130 PP771130 O-Ring 44.2 mm x 2.4 mm PTFE
771131 PP771131 O-Ring 34.6 mm x 2.7 mm PTFE
771133 PP771133 O-Ring 15 mm x 1.5 mm PTFE
772063 PP772063 O-Ring 100 mm x 6 mm PTFE
772741 PP772741 O-Ring 84.6 mm x 5.7 mm Viton
Yamada® Valve Guides
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
771512 PP771512 Valve Guide 25/38F – PTFE
771585 PP771585 Valve Guide 10F – PTFE
Yamada® Valve Receivers
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
771511 PP771511 Valve Receiver 25/38F – PTFE
771540 PP771540 Valve Receiver 20F – PTFE
771587 PP771587 Valve Receiver 10F – PTFE
Yamada® Valve Seats
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
770975 PP770975 Valve Seat 10C – Neoprene
770976 PP770976 Valve Seat 10N
770983 PP770983 Valve Seat 10F – PTFE
770996 PP770996 Valve Seat 20F Ball – PTFE
771003 PP771003 Valve Seat 25/38F Ball – PTFE
771153 PP771153 Valve Seat 5F – PTFE
771514 PP771514 Valve Seat 25/38F Flat – PTFE
771537 PP771537 Valve Seat 20F Flat – PTFE
771584 PP771584 Valve Seat 10F – PTFE
Yamada® Valve Stoppers
Yamada® Item
Number
Pumper Parts Item
Number
Description
771150 PP771150 Valve Stopper 5F - PTFE